CONTINUOUS:   500°F / 260°C
MINIMUM: -65°F / -54°C
INTERMITTENT:  2200°F / 1200°C
SHORT TERM: 3000°F / 1645°C
• UL 94 V-0 Flammability
• UL 94 HB Flammability
REACh & RoHS Compliant
Made in USA
• Highly texturized E-Glass fiber
• Knit insulating substrate
• High-temperature silicone
• Standard packaging:
 50 ft. continuous coiled
 100 ft. continuous boxed
• Stock product for fast shipping
• Pre-cut pieces and bulk lengths
• 1/4” through 4” ID sleeve sizes
• Stocked in standard red/orange
• 7 coating colors available
• Custom layline printing available
• Fabricate with closure options:
Velcro®   |   Zipper   |   Snaps
Sleeve ID  Part Number
1/4” 6mm PT04100-10
5/16” 8mm PT05100-10
3/8” 10mm PT06100-10
7/16” 11mm PT07100-10
1/2” 13mm PT08100-10
9/16” 14mm PT09100-10
5/8” 16mm PT10100-10
11/16” 17mm PT11100-10
3/4” 19mm PT12100-10
7/8” 22mm PT14100-10
1” 25mm PT16100-10
1-1/8” 29mm PT18100-10
1-1/4” 32mm PT20100-10
1-3/8” 35mm PT22100-10
1-1/2” 38mm PT24100-10
1-5/8” 41mm PT26100-10
1-3/4” 44mm PT28100-10
1-7/8” 48mm PT30100-10
2” 51mm PT32100-10
2-1/4” 57mm PT36010-10
2-1/2” 64mm PT40100-10
2-3/4” 70mm PT44100-10
3” 76mm PT48100-10
3-1/4” 83mm PT52100-10
3-1/2” 89mm PT56100-10
3-3/4” 95mm PT60100-10
4” 102mm PT64100-10